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The menu of Larry's Giant Subs from Dublin includes 47 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card
cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Don't you want to wait long for your food?!
Then the diversity of prepared delicacies is exactly perfect, For a snack, you can also have the fine sandwiches,
healthy salads and other snacks.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Salad

HAM SALAD

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
%ids Menii

KIDS MEATBALL

Beverages

GALLON UNSWEET TEA

Soups and Salads

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

hot subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF

Heroes
COLD ITALIAN

Just For Hids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

$5.5

$2.6

$11.5

$1.9

$11.6

$6.5

$9.8

$11.5

$12.0

$10.7

$6.5

fiids’ Combo
KIDS TURKEY BREAST

COOKIE

Small Groups

HALF STANDARD SUB SNACK

Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Dishes are prepared with

PASTRAMI

Uncategorized

KIDS HONEY HAM

Build Your Own Sub

CORNED BEEF BRISKET
HONEY HAM

Featured Subs

HOOK LADDER
PRIME RIB STEAK SUB
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN

$6.5

$1.5

$49.4

$7.4

$10.7

$11.5

$6.5

$12.0
$10.4

$10.4
$11.7
$10.4
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Side dishes ENGINEER $10.8
FIREHOUSE CHILI $5.0
DESSERT BUNDLE 12 $14.7
DESSERT BUNDLE 3 $3.5
DESSERT BUNDLE 6 $7.4
Drinks

MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.3
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK $3.7
GALLON SWEET TEA $9.8
GALLON LEMONADE $9.8
Popular Ttems

GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID $9.8
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST $10.4
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID ZERO ¢ o
SUGAR

GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID LIGHT $9.8

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $11.5
TURKEY SALAD $11.5
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN $8.5
TUNA SALAD $10.6
HOOK LADDER SALAD $11.2
Hot Specialty Subs

CLUB ON A SUB $10.8

FIREHOUSE HERO $11.6

'I;liﬁléEY BACON $10.8
FIREHOUSE MEATBALL $10.4

NEW YORK STEAMER $11.3
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SWEET SPICY MEATBALL $10.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 09:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 09:00 - 22:00
Thursday 09:00 - 22:00
Friday 09:00 - 22:00
Saturday 09:00 - 22:00
Sunday 09:00 - 21:00
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