



https://menulist.menu 2102 Veteran's BLVD Dublin, GA 31021, United States (+1)4782969000,(+1)4782752321

The menu of Larry's Giant Subs from <u>Dublin</u> includes 47 menus. On average, **menus or drinks on the card** cost about \$9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Don't you want to wait long for your food?! Then the diversity of prepared delicacies is exactly perfect, For a snack, you can also have the fine **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks.



Pasta		Kids' Combo	
MAC CHEESE	\$5.5	KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$6.5
Süße Desserts		Biscuits and Cookies	
BROWNIE	\$2.6	COOKIE	\$1.5
Salad		Small Groups	
HAM SALAD	\$11.5	HALF STANDARD SUB SNACK	\$49.4
Starters & Salads		Boar's Head Cold	
POTATOE CHIPS	\$1.9	Sandwiches	
Chicken		JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$7.4
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.6	Restaurant Category	
Kids Menii		ITALIAN	\$10.7
KIDS MEATBALL	\$6.5	Dishes are prepared with	h
Beverages		PASTRAMI	\$11.5
GALLON UNSWEET TEA	\$9.8	Uncategorized	
Soups and Salads		KIDS HONEY HAM	\$6.5
ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.5	Build Your Own Sub	
SALAD	, -	CORNED BEEF BRISKET	\$12.0
hot subs		HONEY HAM	\$10.4
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$12.0	Featured Subs	
Heroes		HOOK LADDER	\$10.4
COLD ITALIAN	\$10.7	PRIME RIB STEAK SUB	\$11.7
	7-0	SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN	\$10.4
Just For Kids			

\$6.5

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

	2/	
D.	1	
1		Te

Side dishes		ENGINEER	\$10.8
FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$5.0		
DESSERT BUNDLE 12	\$14.7		
DESSERT BUNDLE 3	\$3.5		
DESSERT BUNDLE 6	\$7.4		
Ominica			
Drinks			
MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.3		
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.7		
GALLON SWEET TEA	\$9.8		
GALLON LEMONADE	\$9.8		
Popular Items			
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID	\$9.8		
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$10.4		
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID ZERO	ΨΙ Ο. Ψ		
SUGAR	\$9.8		
GALLON CHERRY LIME-AID LIGHT	\$9.8		
Salads			
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.5		
TURKEY SALAD	\$11.5		
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$8.5		
TUNA SALAD	\$10.6		
HOOK LADDER SALAD	\$11.2		
Alat Cassialt Ct-			
Hot Specialty Subs			
CLUB ON A SUB	\$10.8		
FIREHOUSE HERO	\$11.6		

\$10.8

\$10.4

\$11.3

FIREHOUSE MEATBALL

NEW YORK STEAMER



SWEET SPICY MEATBALL

\$10.0



Larry's Giant Subs

2102 Veteran's BLVD Dublin, GA 31021, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 09:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 09:00 - 22:00 Thursday 09:00 - 22:00 Friday 09:00 - 22:00 Saturday 09:00 - 22:00 Sunday 09:00 - 21:00